

FIVE-YEAR FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Consolidated Results Year ended 31 March	2016 S\$'000	2015 S\$'000	2014 S\$'000	2013 S\$'000	2012 S\$'000
Revenue	765,254	719,335	695,407	721,071	774,524
Profit (Loss) for the year	15,689	25,234	(47,957)	(7,073)	11,274
Non-controlling interests	(13,292)	(12,253)	(4,000)	(9,109)	(4,762)
Profit (Loss) attributable to equity holders of the Company	2,397	12,981	(51,957)	(16,182)	6,512
Financial Position At 31 March	2016 S\$'000	2015 S\$'000	2014 S\$'000	2013 S\$'000	2012 S\$'000
Investment property	1,672	1,747	1,601	1,123	1,135
Property, plant & equipment	194,039	211,553	215,240	228,543	241,452
Interest in associates	46,329	46,606	52,066	60,410	72,391
Available-for-sale investments	5,777	5,699	4,722	3,664	4,244
Deferred tax assets	3,729	3,661	5,713	4,635	3,785
Intangible assets	0	0	0	80	407
Goodwill on consolidation	11,548	14,709	13,485	16,773	16,944
Non-current deposits	3,095	705	156	445	656
Current assets	356,474	324,379	322,684	335,868	382,918
Total assets	622,663	609,059	615,667	651,541	723,932
Non-current liabilities	45,602	3,437	6,020	35,673	49,374
Current liabilities	264,513	263,093	299,599	293,526	336,485
Total liabilities	310,115	266,530	305,619	329,199	385,859
Net assets	312,548	342,529	310,048	322,342	338,073
Shareholders' funds	231,888	265,357	248,246	268,890	291,146
Non-controlling interests	80,660	77,172	61,802	53,542	46,927
	312,548	342,529	310,048	322,432	338,073

Revenue

Year ended 31 March (million)



Profit (Loss) Attributable to Equity Holders of the Company

Year ended 31 March (million)



Total Assets

At 31 March (million)



Earnings (Loss) Per Share & Dividends Per Share

Year ended 31 March (cents)

Earnings (Loss) Per Share
 Dividends Per Share

